
Online Test Series Program 
for IOQM Schedule

(For Class X Students 2023-24)

Online Test Series for IOQM

Sets, Number Theory

No. Date Syllabus

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Number Theory, Polynomials

Geometry,  Trigonometry

Combinatorics, Sequence & Series, probability

Complete Syllabus

Complete Syllabus

Test

th14  Jun 2023

th05  Jul 2023

th26  Jul 2023

th16  Aug 2023

rd23  Aug 2023

st31  Aug 2023

IOQM-1

IOQM-2

IOQM-3

IOQM-4

IOQM-5

IOQM-6


